SOUTHERN COUNTIES YOUTH DARTS



Team Registration Form

All Counties are required to complete this registration form and return it to Leanne Watering by email to leannewatering@msn.com prior to, or at, the AGM.

New Counties wishing to join British Inter-County Youth Darts League (Southern Section) must return a completed form with their proposal, no later than fourteen days before AGM, details of which can be found on the website and Facebook page. The team will not be eligible to join the British Inter-County Youth Darts League (Southern Section) for the coming season if it fails to submit the form in the timeframe prescribed.

COUNTY	
VENUE	
Please include FULL address	s including postal code:
Address:	
Venue Contact Tel No:	
(including dialling code)	
Venue Contact Name:	
TEAM MANAGER	
	Youth correspondence will be sent to this person:
Full name:	T. T
Full name:	
Contact Tel No(s):	
Email address:	
Email address.	
DBS details:	
(To be completed by	
Southern Section League Secretary/Child Protection	
Officer)	

SOUTHERN COUNTIES YOUTH DARTS



ADDITIONAL RESPONSIBLE ADULTS (This should be completed for all other additional adults who assist with the every day activities of your youth county organisation

Please note if you would like to add another contact to the email list for all Southern Youth updates, please add an email address to the 1st contact below (no more than 2 emails will be used for contacts)

1.Name:	
Email address:	
DBS details: (To be completed by Southern Section League Secretary/Child Protection Officer)	
2.Name:	
DBS details: (To be completed by Southern Section League Secretary/Child Protection Officer)	
3.Name:	
DBS details: (To be completed by Southern Section League Secretary/Child Protection Officer)	
4.Name:	
DBS details: (To be completed by Southern Section League Secretary/Child Protection Officer)	
5.Name:	
DBS details: (To be completed by Southern Section League Secretary/Child Protection Officer)	

SOUTHERN COUNTIES YOUTH DARTS



BOND

£100 Bond Paid: (To be completed by	
Southern Section	
Treasurer)	